Uitslag Wedvlucht
PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

0320

E23 Rethel 10-06-2018

Weer:
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Naam

D. ROTMAN

D. ROTMAN
J.H. KONING
D. ROTMAN
ALFRED SUPER
D. ROTMAN
TEUN SPEELMAN
H.J. KOSTER
ALFRED SUPER
D. ROTMAN
J.H. KONING
JS. LUBBEN
GEBR. VD VEEN
D. ROTMAN

JS. LUBBEN

Los:11.15

Afstand

423,812
2
424,145
3
423,344
4
414,766
422,484
2
5
2
423,468
424,141
6
2

Deelnemers:12

AD/AP Get

13/6
13
4/2
13
5/2
13
4/1
4/1
5
13
4
5/2
3/1
13
5

1

1

3
4
4
2
4
9
4
4
3
0
1
3
1

7
2

Groep B

Ring

6-4792740
5-4761943
6-1061156V
6-4792756
7-1001726
7-4703543
6-1065782V
4-4753629
7-1001111
7-4703537
5-1243057
3-1572873
6-1854917
7-4703533
5-1153497

Duiven:58

Tijd

18.05.17
18.05.55
18.10.46
18.15.57
18.21.31
18.25.20
18.19.00
18.35.30
18.39.35
18.41.22
18.44.36
18.50.50
18.55.01
18.59.37
19.04.50

Snelheid

1032,972
1031,381
1020,147
1006,797
992,559
984,845
978,222
959,101
952,225
949,470
943,380
928,965
922,013
912,175
901,284

Punten

1000,0
964,3
928,6
892,9
857,1
821,4
785,17
750,0
714,3
678,6
642,9
607,1
571,4
535,7
500,0



